5339 - FY2015 Funds Awarded $1,716,204
Program of Projects FTA
Cando Transit $50,400
Cavalier County Transportation $32,000
Golden Valley/Billings County Transit $28,000
Hazen Busing $80,000
Kenmare Transit $50,400
City of Minot - $116,000
Nutrition United $32,000
NW Dakota Publci Transit - Williston $50,400
Souris Basin Transportation $96,004
Wildrose Transportation $23,000
West River Transit $58,000
Rural Transit Providers Total $616,204
Cities Area Transit - Grand Forks $484,000
Fargo - MAT Bus $616,000
Urban Transit Providers Total $1,100,000

Grand Total

$1,716,204




